SLBM /
FuseLine Multi
Contents
SLBM
Ordering Details ............................................................................................................ 13/2
Technical Data ............................................................................................................... 13/3
FuseLine Multi
Ordering Details ............................................................................................................ 13/4

Busbar coupler FLS 630-B1P (M12) 630A - For cable
terminals/ clamps 1SEP101835R0001 4,8
  Item Description Type Order code Units Per Weight
Designation Package Per Unit
FLB
Triple pole FLM
Single pole FLM
13
ABB Building Technologies 13/5
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
FuseLine Multi
Ordering Details
FuseLine Multi
Accessories
Cable shroud - size 00 1SEP304058R0001 0,02
Cable shroud- size 1, 2 or 3 Length 190mm
(FLB, Top entry FLM) 1SEP304073R0001 0,124
Cable shroud - size 1, 2 or 3 Length 145mm
(Bottom entry FLM) 1SEP304074R0001 0,098
Cable shroud - size 1, 2 or 3 Doube switch
(Width 200mm) 1SEP304075R0001 0,208
Cable shroud - size 00 For special clamps 1SEP304061R0001 0,05
Cable clamp for size 00-100 mm Set of three pieces 1SEP304056R0001 0,03
Cable clamp for size 1, 2 or 3 1SEP304099R0001 0,083
Clamp strap for size 00-100 mm three pieces 1SEP304057R0001 0,01
Label holder size 00 Supplied with
blank label 1SEP304068R0001 0,01
Label holder size 1, 2 or 3 Supplied with
blank label 1SEP304078R0001 0,03
Adapter for size 00-100/MNS 50mm busbar distance 1SEP304198R0001 0,3
Adapter for size 00-100 60mm busbar distance 1SEP304064R0001 0,3
Adapter for size 00-100 185mm busbar distance 1SEP304066R0001 0,4
Double adapter for size 00-100 185mm busbar distance 1SEP304065R0001 0,7
Depth adj. for size 00 -185 mm Single version 1SEP304072R0001 0,4
Depth adj. for size 00 -185 mm Double version 1SEP304071R0001 0,7
Spare way cover size 00-100 mm 1SEP304062R0001 0,08
Spare way cover size 00-185 mm 1SEP304063R0001 0,2
Spare way cover size 1,2,or 3 1SEP304080R0001 0,5
Spare way cover with adjustment For size 00-185 1SEP304069R0001 0,2
Adjusting cover for size 00-100 mm Set of three pieces 1SEP304067R0001 0,1
Hooked clamp for size 00 For busbar 5-10 mm width 1SEP304059R0001 0,03
Indicator switch for FLM size 00 Contacts 1NO+1NC 1SEP304060R0001 0,03
Indicator switch for FLM size 1,2 or 3 Contacts 1NO+1NC 1SEP304079R0001 0,03
Support angle For cover plate
mounting ( 4 pcs ) 1SEP304076R0001 0,005
Seal carrier for sizes 1, 2 or 3 For sealing of cover 1SEP304077R0001 0,002
Laterable barrier  FLB 00 1SEP304105R0001 0,15
Laterable barrier FLB 1, 2 or 3 1SEP304106R0001 0,15
Protective cover FLB 1, 2 or 3 1SEP304107R0001 0,26
  Item Description Type Order code Units Per Weight
Designation Package Per Unit
Cable shroud
Clamp